Th
is
 d
ra
w
in
g
is

= Baseunit Basisterminal
PLC card SPS-Karte
type designation Typenbezeichnung
slot / module Steckplatz
PLC-controller SPS-Steuerung
L+ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 M
-KF2
/5.4
CPU1
2
ET200SP DI8x24V DC HF
/5.4 -XG2
I1
2
%
I 0
.1
-W
G
21
24V
L+
24
V
fo
r I
np
ut
s
24
V
fü
r E
in
gä
ng
e
I2
3
%
I 0
.2
-W
G
21
I3
4
%
I 0
.3
-W
G
21
I4
5
%
I 0
.4
-W
G
21
I5
6
%
I 0
.5
-W
G
21
I6
7
%
I 0